
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

COMMISSIONERS 

SUSAN BITTER SMITH - Chairman 
BOB STUMP 
BOB BURNS 
DOUG LITTLE 
TOM FORESE 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION 
OF CIRCLE CITY WATER COMPANY 
L.L.C. FOR APPROVAL TO DELETE 
PORTIONS OF ITS CERTIFICATE OF 
CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY AND TO 
DELETE THE REQUIREMENT TO FILE A 
RATE CASE PURSUANT TO DECISION 
NO. 68246. 

1‘015 APR -Is p 2: 40 

DOCKET NO. W-03510A-13-0397 

STATUS UPDATE 

Lake Pleasant 5000, L.L.C. (“LPSK”) submit the following status update regarding their 

dealings with Circle City Water Company (“CCWC’). 

At the time of the last status update, CCWC representatives were out of town and unable 

to have further discussions. At this point in time, LP5K has not had any contact with the CCWC 

representative. If LP5K has no M e r  discussions with the CCWC representative, LP5K will file 

a motion to dismiss in the above captioned docket. 

Arizona Goparation Commission 
DQCKETED 

APR 0 6  2015 
DOCKETED OY m 
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RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this gfh day of April, 2015. 

Garry D. Hays 
THE LAW OFFICES OF GARRY D. HAYS, PC 
1702 East Highland Avenue, Suite 204 
Phoenix, Arizona 85016 
Counsel for Lake Pleasant 5000, LLC. 

Original and thirteen (13) 
Copies filed on April 6*, 2015 with: 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 W. Washington Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

COPIES of the foregoing mailed/emailed 
Delivered on April 6*, 201 5 to: 

Janice Alward, Chief Counsel 
Legal Division 
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Lyn Farmer 
Hearing Division 
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Steven M. Olea 
Utilities Division 
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ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Robert Hardcastle 
P.O. Box 82218 
Bakersfield, Ca 93380-221 8 

Dain P. Reber 
7501 E McCormick Parkway 
Scottsdale, Arizona 85258 
Counsel for Maughan Revocable Trust of 2007 
And Rex G. Maughan and Ruth G. Maughan 

h 

Chantelle Herget 
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